Dal
04/09/23
04/09/23
04/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
13/09/23
14/09/23
18/09/23
29/09/23
06/10/23
10/10/23
11/10/23
18/10/23
21/10/23
23/10/23
08/11/23
13/11/23
21/11/23
28/11/23
02/12/23
01/01/24
09/01/24
16/01/24
19/01/24
20/01/24
05/03/24
05/03/24
21/03/24
02/05/24

Al
30/06/24
30/06/24
30/06/24
30/06/24
30/06/24
31/08/24
30/06/24
30/06/24
30/06/24
30/09/23
07/10/23
12/10/23
30/06/24
19/10/23
21/10/23
31/12/23
11/11/23
17/11/23
21/11/23
02/12/23
02/12/23
15/04/24
13/01/24
19/01/24
06/06/24
06/06/24
20/03/24
20/03/24
25/03/24
15/06/24

CONTRATTI A T.D. PERSONALE ATA A.S.2023/2024

Cognome
ARDIZZONE
GALLAMINI
STERNATIVO
FERRI
RENDINA
FERRARI
PETITO
MOSCATO
GRASSIA
BRUNI
BIONDI
BIONDI
PEZZOLATO
BIONDI
BIONDI
SPINELLI
BIONDI
BIONDI
BIONDI
BIONDI
BIONDI
SPINELLI
BONAVENTURA
BARLETTA
BONAVENTURA
BARLETTA
BARLETTA
EL AAFYOUNY
BARLETTA
SPINELLI

Nome
GIULIANA
GIULIA
ILARIO
ALESSANDRO ALYOSHA
ALESSANDRA
GIACOMO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
ALESSIA
BARBARA
LETIZIA
LETIZIA
MARCO
LETIZIA
LETIZIA
ROSETTA
LETIZIA
LETIZIA
LETIZIA
LETIZIA
LETIZIA
ROSETTA
DESIRE'
VINCENZO
DESIRE'
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
FATIMA
VINCENZO
ROSETTA

Qualifica
Q23
Q21
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q22
Q22
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23

Descrizione
Collaboratore Scolastico
Assistente Amministrativo
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Assistente Tecnico
Assistente Tecnico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico

Orario

36su36
36su 36
365u36
365u36
36s5u 36
36s5u36
36su36
36 s5u36
36su 36
36su 36
36su 36
36su 36
36su 36
36 su 36
36s5u36
36su 36
18 su 36
18su 36
36su36
15su 36
3su36

36s5u36
18su 36
36 su 36
18su 36
185u 36
6su 36

30su 36
18 su 36
36su36

Tipo nomina
N11
N11
N11
N11
N11
NO2
N11
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
N19
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1

NO1

Punt.
12,60
28,40
12,00
12,05
12,88

9,10
8,60
10,50
10,60
9,50
9,00
9,00
10,00
9,00
9,00
9,50
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,50
9,70
9,10
9,70
9,10
9,10
9,60
9,10
9,50

Posiz.

392

63
458
452
364
111
138

511

967
1363
1363

735
1363
1363
1062
1363
1363
1363
1363
1363
1062

965
1308

965
1308
1308
1036
1308
1062



